
2021077 GROWTHPOINT Gauteng Central Super 8
MD Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061977
TSA061977

GC
GC

A1

[1] Kagiso SETLHODI

BYE

[1] Tshenolo MOSENOGI

3

4

TSA05502

TSA051827

TSA05502

TSA051827

GN
GN Ruben DILLMAN

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 

Dillan PIENAAR

Nhlanhla MDUNA Walkover

5

6

TSA049193

TSA051962

TSA049193

TSA051962
GE
GE

Tshepang MOSESANE

Alexander  GEROV

Ntando Norman  NYATHI

Ikraam KRAFT 1-6, 6-3, 10-7

7

8

TSA051341

TSA781045

TSA051341

TSA781045

GC

NWP

GC

NWP

Jordan CROSS

[2] Ignatius BELL

Dian NAUDE

[2] JC VAN PLETZEN 6-3, 6-7(4), 10-7

[1] MOSENOGI / SETLHODI

DILLMAN / PIENAAR

6-4, 6-1

MOSESANE / NYATHI

CROSS / NAUDE

7-5, 6-2

[1] MOSENOGI / SETLHODI

CROSS / NAUDE

6-4, 6-4

CROSS / NAUDE
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